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AUGUST                                              JANUARY                                            
Return from Christmas Holiday

New Student Retreat (at PC) S1 Exams
First Day of Classes Feast of Our Lady of Hope
Feast of St. Augustine Student Holiday

Celebrate Catholic Schools Week
Second Semester Begins

Student Holiday
Feast of St. John Chrysostom
Parents Night 6pm Student Symposium

Student Holiday Student Holiday

Gala Event
5........... Ash Wednesday

Student Holiday Begin Semester

Spring Holiday Student Testing
All Saints' Day
Parent Conferences (by appt.) { } Quarterly Grading Period

Discover Catholic Schools Week

27-29 Thanksgiving Holiday Early Dismissal (1:45)
Student Holiday
Ascension Thursday Bad Weather Makeup Days

St. Ambrose Feast Day G.K. Chesterton's Birthday
The Immaculate Conception
Lessons and Carols (Required
Evening Event) Semester 2 Exams

Christmas Holiday Last Day of School; End Semester
2 Mass of the Holy Spirit
Weather Makeup Days Standardized Test Days

24………Hike and Mass (Optional) 6….……
26……… 15-17.....
27……… 17….…
28……… 20….…

27-31…
30….…

2………
13………
19……… 14...........

17-21…

3………
4……… Student Holiday - Professional Day
14………

14-21…
1………
4-7……

17-23… 2………

26………
29………

7.............
8.............

13……… 10-12…

23-31… 13………

16-18, 20

KEY

Spring Concert and Art Show
(Required Evening Event)
St. Athanasius Feast Day

DATES TO BE ANNOUNCED


